Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.NESIL
TRAY

CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 30MB
1851P BOX

CORE 19-14900F 5.8GHZ 36MB 1700P TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

346,50

351,75

367,50

523,95

577,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



